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Gewenten 37
4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Knapen Trailers 3x BPW + 92 M3 + WORKING PERFECT

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Hohe
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

Beschreibung
XPNKO0C20017030753

€ 25.950,-
FuRboden
2017

030753
XPNKO0C20017030753

3

0 km
Ubrig
42.000 kg
34.500 kg
7.500 kg
1.404 cm
255cm
400 cm
1.353 cm
248 cm

278 cm
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